

\*The Home Depot® gift card is obtained by manufacturer's mail-in rebate\*\*. Janome America Inc. is not affiliated with The Home Depot®. The Home Depot® is not a sponsor of this promotion. The Home Depot is a registered trademark of Home Depot Product Authority, LLC. All rights reserved. All offers valid April 1 - June 30, 2024 at participating Janome Authorized Dealers. Offers based on Manufacturer's Suggested Retail GIFT GARD price and may not be combined with any other offer. Pricing valid with qualifying machine trade in. Void where prohibited. \*\*Mail-in rebate available through your local authorized participating Janome Dealer.





is a registered trademark of Home Depot Product Authority, LLC. All rights reserved. All offers valid April 1 - June 30, 2024 at participating Janome Authorized Dealers. Offers based on Manufacturer's Suggested Retail price and may not be combined with any other offer. Pricing valid with qualifying machine trade in. Void where prohibited. \*\*Mail-in rebate available through your local authorized participating Janome Dealer.

> FIND YOUR LOCAL DEALER NOW! **CLICK HERE**

YOUR AUTHORIZED LOCAL JANOME DEALER

NOM

Reliability by Design www.janome.com







